Data sheet

BAB 10-10 1-way tap | 10 dB | 5...1006 MHz
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Technical data

Similar to original product

QX

High return loss
For multimedia-use

oog

Order information

Type

Order no.

GTIN

PE

VE

EU customs tariff number

Inputs and outputs hum-suppressed

BAB 10-10
BAB01010
7611682000979
1

1

85291080

Screening factor acc. to EN 50083-2 >90dB
Frequency range 5...1006 MHz
Tap loss 10 +1dB
Through loss

5...40 MHz <12dB
40...470 MHz <12dB
470...862 MHz <1.5dB
862...1006 MHz <16dB
Connectors

Connector type F

Return loss >20dB
General

Dimensions (W x H x D) appr.
Weight

42 x 52 x 17 mm

0.058 kg
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